28th Therese's League

Summary

Period 4 Through Event 31 - Genesis Scottish Open

Rank
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Team

Gracery
Arizona Jimmy
GoleafsGo
Hack & Slash
GRB-1

Tman

Team CGN
Vols2

Urstillout
Aurorawills
Volsl

Dabo's Army
Team Reaburn
Bart Tichelman
Team #5

Mayo

Torpeteo

Team Lisk
Back9Bruin
4putt

Hunters Bog

G & G from "East G"
Skippy

Go Lions

House Money
hhgallag

Scovil Superstars
BroomeDawg
The Red Maples
Mark "15"

Ten Men

AAA

Parbarian
eSchurke
Collingwood Kid
Left Coast Specialist
John McKenna
Gotchya
LaLaland

Go Dawgs
Team MAC
Super Stryker Buddies
Nanaimo Shiers
ODawg77
Golfer 2

SEO

Redstorm

Big Will Golf
Lefties Rule
Lambeauman
Golfer 1
Gamera is Good
Binyapa

Eddie’s Eagles
Trotz
DaddyFatShafts
Carol Tichelman
Wayne's Team
Drscrape
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search

Team Earnings

4,076,983
3,749,983
3,614,604
3,339,999
3,318,417
3,312,420
3,247,050
2,934,988
2,859,326
2,846,745
2,773,858
2,743,305
2,691,915
2,638,320
2,616,964
2,599,779
2,534,556
2,523,463
2,522,514
2,462,625
2,451,308
2,451,054
2,437,087
2,391,654
2,381,160
2,369,034
2,359,198
2,355,547
2,315,189
2,286,173
2,263,230
2,232,594
2,223,690
2,221,953
2,220,990
2,178,424
2,174,293
2,157,630
2,072,974
2,061,223
2,020,701
2,016,592
2,012,733
2,002,215
1,988,505
1,968,593
1,953,028
1,938,951
1,882,935
1,854,133
1,809,569
1,804,783
1,716,240
1,715,628
1,681,995
1,666,078
1,637,527
1,625,231
1,378,038

Last Week

Two Weeks Ago

Three Weeks Ago



